1/8
■ 2.50V TYP. OUTPUT VOLTAGE
■ ULTRA LOW CURRENT CONSUMPTION:
40µA TYP.
■ HIGH PRECISION @ 25°C
±2% (Standard version)
±1% (A grade)
■ HIGH STABILITY WHEN USED WITH

■ Switch Mode Power Supply
■ Battery operated equipments
ORDER CODE
Z = TO92 Plastic package
LT = Tiny Package (SOT23-5) - only available in Tape & Reel (LT)
PIN CONNECTIONS (top view)
Precision TO92 SOT23-3 SOT23
Marking
2% TS822IZ TS822IL L223
1% TS822AIZ TS822AIL L222
Single temperature range: -40 to +85°C
Z
TO-92
(Plastic Package)